Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment
Falcon Landing Blvd from Spring Green to Gaston Road From Falcon Landing Blvd to 3,600 LF

PROJECT North of Falcon Landing Blvd & Greenbusch from Gaston Road to 3,100 LF East of Gaston Road
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberqg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 270 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P. E. Current Approved Extensions + days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 8 { Total Contract Time 270 days
P.O. No: 95527 Spent Days 227 days
Start Date: _10-09-2012 _ Days Remaining 43 days
Current Contract Completion Date: _ 07-06-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 05-24-2013 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 05-28-2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $4,064,840.03
2. Approved Change Order: 1 $ 421,711.92
3. Approved Change Order: $

Total Changes to Date:

B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed:
2. Work Completed this Period:
3. Materials on Site:

C. Reductions:

+ § 421,711.92
. $4.,486,551.95

Total Contract Amount:

81% Previous Earnings: $3,624,214.34
4% Earnings This Period: $ 172,256.74

- I
. $3,796,471.08

Total Earnings:

1. Retainage: 10% of $3,796,471.08 $ 379,647.11
Total Payments Due: $3,416,823.97

Less Previous Payments: $3,261,792.91

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 155,031.06

The undersigned Contractor cerifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in

accordance with the PI ans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: / TR Date: 05-28-2013
“Confractor: Sterling Moore

The foregoing estimate/df work complejed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

/AN sl24/ 1%

Approved by: . Date:

(County) Project Represeitative:

Approved by: %J\Z ﬁéﬂ 2 Date: 5/ 50// 3
(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:

(Project) Engineer:



PAY ESTIMATE: #8 R
FALCON LANDING BLVD FROM SPRING GREEN TO GASTON ROAD FROM FALCON LANDING
PROJECT: BLVD TO 3,600 LF NORTH OF FALCON LANDING BLVD AND GREENBUSCH FROM GASTON
ROAD TO 3,100 LF EAST OF GASTON ROAD, MOBILITY BOND PROJECT #703

JOB # 1301
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $155,031.06 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FALCON LANDING BLVD
FROM SPRING GREEN TO GASTON ROAD FROM FALCON LANDING BLVD TO 3,600 LF NORTH OF
FALCON LANDING BLVD AND GREENBUSCH FROM GASTON ROAD TO 3,100 LF EAST OF GASTON
ROAD, MOBILITY BOND PROJECT #703 in Harris County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated
MAY 28, 2013 covering all such work from 04/26/2013 to 05/24/2013 less retention upto that date, undersigned
hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above
named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND
COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for
labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned
further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND
COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in
connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,064,840.03
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $421,711.92
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,486,551.95
Value of Completed Work $3,796,471.08
Less Retention 10% $379,647.11
Net value of Completed Work $3,416,823.97
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $3,261,792.91
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $155,031.06

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $3,416,823.97

CONTRACT BALANCE: $1,069,727.98
Amount Retainage This Invoice $0.00
Amount Retainage Previous $362,421.43
Total Retainage to Date $379,647.11

ALL D CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED

Y. Iv,{/‘\..__._
Sterlin’g Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

\ \
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on’i(\ M , 2013, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated/’a Texas Cor, ﬁoration, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the U day of \ , 2013.

(\,M@-’d}‘v Wiy
Notary Public for the State of Tex _
My Commission Expires: ' 2005




Q3SIATY 8# ALVYINILST AVd AVOH NOLSVO OL NIFHD ONIYdS A8 ONIONY1 NODTvd

£L0e/8ZIS

%18 00000'9¢t$  00°00S°L 00005’k 000% 00'¥8$ 00058’} NOL H1d3a .9 (ISva X0ov18) 3SHN0D ISYE OVAH LT
Hld3a.9 1v
%00L  00°080'16$ 0000S'6F  000LS'SF 09128°L$ v8'L$ 00066 00°00S'6% AS SNOILYININYI Z ‘3avH¥98NS 'av.1S HSY AT43WIN 02
%00L  09'2.6'G9$ 00022’} 0006L'}L  0v'ZZ9'L$ 80'¥S$ 000€ 00022’} NOL 'gVLS HO4HSY A4 6L
%00,  00'L00'LLS$ 00°09% 0005t 0S'€rS'L$ SEYSLS 000} 00°09% NOL 'gv.LS ¥0d (Q3NddV AHYNIS) INIT AILVHAAH 81
[ ONIAVd ? 3avy94ns |
01°2S5°L6V$ 05°229'C$ [ d3¥d 3LIS - | NOILO3S|
SH1QIWSHId3a
%00L  09ZS8'/€$ 000422 0000L'9  05°.29'C$ ST's$ 000LS 000L2'2 41 TV 'ONIQVY93Y HOLIA 3AISavoy /I
%00L  09'lvl'/pl$  000€8'SZ  000£8'SZ 000% zLSS$ 00'0£8'ST AD NOILVAYOX3 AVMAVOY 9l
%00L  00000'V€T$  0S'L6 0526 000$ 00°00%'2$ 056 V1S ONIgENYO B ONIKVYITD  GI
S3dALSHLdAA
%00L 00625 0005 0005 000% 0S0L$ 0005 AS 17V ‘dvddIid LSIX3 IS0dSIA/FAONIY  vL
SIJAL/SHLAAA TV "LNIWLYIHL
%0LL  00'GLL'S$ 00'LL 00'LL 000% 00'52S$ 0004 v3 AN3 AL34VS "LSIX3 ISOJSIA/ANOWIY €l
3IdALSHLd3a
%00L  00'GZS$ 00t 00'L 00'0$ 00'625$ 00t v3 1V 'FTOHNYA ‘X3 3SOdSIA/AAONIE 2L
S3dAL/SHLd3a
%00L  00'GTS$ 00’ 00} 00'0$ 00'62s$ 00} v3 TV "LIINI "LSIX3 3SOdSIQ/ANONIY L)
%00L  000£9% 000 000€ 00°0$ 00'LZ$ 000 41 (V10 .2L2v) 3did "1SIX3 3SOdSIA/ANONIE Ol
SIVI¥ALYW B SHLd3A
%00l  00'G9.'6$ 00°0€6 000£6 00°0$ 0S°0L$ 0006 41 TV (VI3 .9€ 01 .81) 3did "LSIX3 3SOJSIA/ANONTY 6
SHLd3d 1TV “IvI¥3 LYW 3Sva
%00L  00'0LE'PYS 0000L'LZ  0000L'LZ 000$ 0L'z$ 0000112 AS 8 30V4HNS DILTVHASY "LSIX3 3SOdSIA/AAONIY 8
%00L  00'6L8% 00082 0008 00'0$ SO'L$ 00082 4 g4NO "ONOD .9 'LSIX3 ISOdSIA/ANONIY £
SdINvY
%00L  000S0'L$ 00t 00 00'0% 05'292% 00t v3 NYI¥1S3a3d 'ONOD 'LSIX3 IS0OdSIABAOWIY 9
%00L  0S'.66% 0066 00'S6 00'0$ 0S0L$ 00'G6 AS MIMAS "ONOD "LSIX3 ISOJSIA/ANOWIY &
SHLld3a
%00L  00°€88'8$ 00'0¥6 00°0v6 000% Sv'6$ 00°0¥6 AS TV "LWAJ "ONOD "LSIX3 3SOdSIA/ANOWIY v
SNOIS "AMAY 'S3X08 TIviN
%00l  00'G.5'1$ 00’ 00} 000% 00'6.5'+$ 00} S1 'SNOIS DI44vH1 3S04SIA HO ILVOOTIHANOWIY €
%00L  00'52S$ 00’} 00’} 000% 00'62S$ 00'L S1 "ISNOO 40 ONIQY003¥ 03AIN T
%00L  0S'.p0T$ 00°€ 00°€ 00°0$ 05Z89% 00€ v3 NOIS 1O3rodd € "10d ALNNOD aN3g "1 l
_ MYOMHLYV3 2 NOILYHVdIdd 3LIS |
1dINOD 3lvaol 31va 0oL | OWA3¥d OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LNV IV1OL | ALD IVLOL ALD LAV IV1OL | LOVHLINOD ALD INOD

d3SIATY 8# ILVINILST AVd AVOY NOLSYO OL NIIYD ONINJS AATTE ONIANY1 NODTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD 40091V




J3SIATY 8# JLVINILST AVd AVOH NOLSYO OL NITYO ONIFdS AATE ONIONYT NODTVS

€£10g/82/S

13XSVO H3894 11 12 940

iO/ANIQ#  00°0% 000 000$ 000$ - ‘L43ATND "ONOD "4NIFY 'VIQ.0€ -a3ILI1IAW3LI  2v
13MSYO
%001 00°06.'02$ 00°0S¥ 00'89¢ 0v'88.'c$ 0zZ'9v$ 0028 00°0S¥ 47 Y3894 111170 929 'L4¥3ATND "ONOD ‘ANIZY VId b2 L
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ Lr'Z6L$ 0001 41 O/ HLIM 111 710 920 d2¥ 'VId .09 VOP
%ZSL  vrELg'BrS 00'+0€ 00'+0€ 00°0$ 98'c9L$ 00002 41 “S1r O/ HLIM I TD 920 DY 'WIA .#S  OF
%00L  SZObP'ZLS 00°SEL 00°SEL 00°0$ G1'26% 00°GEL 41 “SIFOM HLIMIIN 1D 920 dOY VIA .96 6€
Sav3al L3N
%00L  00°00S'v.Z$ 00°00L'9 0000L'9  000%$ 00'SH$ 00°00L'9 41 “TONI LIMSVYO 4389N¥ 111 12 920 d0¥ VId b 8¢
%00L  00°0Z¥$ 00°00% 00°00% 00°0$ SO'LS$ 00°00% 1 H1d3a SLOL 'WILSAS ALT4VS HONIYL /€
%00L  00'S29'L$ 00°0SZ'9 000529  000% 9z0$ 00052'9 4 H1d3d 0L .S ‘W3LSAS ALI4VS HONIHL  9f
W3LSAS IOVNIVYA HILYMNNOLS |
0£'992'9€2°2$ 09°'6v1'v6$ 3avy94NS - Z NOILO3S|
NOILYTIVLSNI INVOIS
%00L  0022€'LT$ 00°00%'L 0000¥'L  000% €ZSL$ 00°00%'L 41 JI44vHL 3YNLN4 HO4 LINANOD Tv2I¥L2313 St
Sdvd ANI/M
%00L  0S'¥98'/$ 00'SES 00'SES 00°0$ 0L vLS 00'S€S 41 3did OAd OF ‘GHOS VIA .7 'SIATIIS NOILYOINYl  tE
SLNIWIHINDIY ANVJINOD
%00L  0098¢'L$ 0001 000L1L 00°0$ 09'ZL$ 000LL 47 3NIM3did MOA ¥3d 30IA3d ¥3JSNYYL AVO10¥3Z €5
SANVISI
%00L  00°059'vE$ 00009 00'0S¥ 06°299'8% Gl 1SS 00°0S1L 00009 AS TYNOILO3YIA ® SNYIAIW 'SIAYNYIIST ONOD  2¢
%00L  0SCLL'8LS 00€Z 00'L2 00'G/S'L$ 05°28/% 002 00€Z v3 L 3dAL ‘WYY NVI¥1SIaad  Le
%00L  00°GZ0'LL$ 00'vL 002t 00'G/S'L$ 05°28/% 002 00'pL v3 G AdAL ‘dAVY NVI¥LSIA3d  0¢
%00L  00'SP9'E8l$ 00°099'LL 00°00L'0L  00°0/5'¥Z$ S/'SL$ 00095} 00099'LL 41 3AIM S “MTIMAS ‘ONOD MOIHL /Ly 62
%.6 0.°Zv8'LS$ 00°289'v¢ 00/89'LZ 00°00€'9% 0L'z$ 00°000°€ 00°G.€£'SZ 41 g4N0 'ONOD “4NI3Y.9 82
%00L  00'SS6'Z$ 00'G.€ 00'S.€ 00°0$ 89°/$ 00'G.€ v3 ST3IMOQA 9#/M "LIWAJ 11SX3 OLNI ONTIM0oa 22
HLld3a
%0 000$ 000 000$ 08'2€$ 00°000'L AS .8 ‘HLONIYLS ATHVI HOIH "LINAd 'ONOD 4NI3Y 92
%00L  00°0ZS'€6V'L$S  00°0SK'vv 00'6EE'Er 09'62'2E$ 09'€€$ 00°LLL'L 00°0S¥ vt AS H1d3a .8 "LWAd 'ONOD 4NI3Y¥ 2
%8 00°0vL'6$ 00°0ZS 00°02¥ 00°0S¥'6$ 0576 00°00L 00°029 NOL MOIHL .2 'ISHNOD FOV4HNS .0, AL OVINH  #C
%18 00'50Z'2$ 00°00Z 00002 00°0$ sLes 00'6€8 o LVOD MOVL OVWH €2
%28 00°0¥0'S$ 00°009'L 00009'L  000$ SLE$ 00°056'L WO 3SHNOD 3SvE ¥O4 LYOD JNINd 22
1dNOD alva ol 31va 0L | OW A3ud OW SIHL 30I4d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdINDS3a ON
% LNV V1Ol | ALD IV1OL ALD LNV V1OL | 19VHINOD ALD INOD

Q3SIA3Y 8# JLVINILSI AVd AVOY NOLSYO Ol NIJHO ONIYdS AATE ONIGNYT NODTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD A009 1V




Q3SIATY 8# ALVYINILST AVd AVOH NOLSYD OL NITHD ONIYdS A8 DNIONYT NODTvd

€102/82/S

"1S1a dNi/M 3LVYNIGHO0D 3did LOINNOD3H

%001 00°00Z'¥$ 00'L 00'L 00°0% 00°00Z'v$ 00'L v3 ? YIL3IN HILYM L1SIX3 ILYO01IH/AAOWIY  #9
(12141S1a ann HLIM JLYNIGH002) S3ZIs

%001 00°G2.'S$ 00l 00'L 00°0%$ 00'G2L'G$ 00'L v3 TIV 'XOS/M AR AL " TM ISIX3 0L 19ANNOD €9
NOLLNGINLSIA HILYM |
#9'908°€L5% 0¥'88L'c$ JOVNIVHA ¥3LVM WHOLS - € NOILD3S|

%0 000% 000 0003 SL€l9PLS oo'L S W3LSAS 'HMS WHOLS 40 NOILD3ASNIALDD 29

%001 00002 v$ 00’8 008 00°0% 00'62s$ 008 v3 3did HO ITOHNVIA "LSIX3 OL 123INNOD 19

%001 05°288't¥$ 00066 00°056 00'0% ST v 00056 AS MOIHL .S ONIAYd 3dOTS ONOD ANIFY 09

%001 00°00£'9% 00¢ 00¢C 000% 000SL'c$ 00¢ v3 S OL dN H1d3d T¥NOILIAaY/M L3Nl 3. 3dAL 65

%001 00°066'C$ 00¢ 00¢C 000$ 00G66'L$ 002 v3 13Nl 3. 3dAL OlS 85

%001 05°/0Z'L$ 00l 00'L 00°0% 05°202'1$ 00'L v3 L131NI.Q. 3dAL ALS 4§

%001 0SZLE'SHS 0022 0022 00°0$ G/'896'L$ 0022 v3 L3INI O, 3dAL QYVYANYLS 95
SHLd3Aa 1Y 'S3did VId .¥Z

%001 00'086'2$ 00C 00¢C 00'0% 00'066'c$ 00z v3  vNA OL NOILD3NNOD HO4 HIN 'ONOD LSvD3dd 6§

%001 00°08€'9L$ 00 00 00°0% 0009%'S$ 00 v3 HLd3Aa SLS 'HIN VIA 3948V1 ONOD 1SvI3dd  #§
Sl NVHL SS31 ANV

%001 00'S2.'V$ 00'L 00'L 000$ 0052 'v$ 00'L v3 0L NYHL HILVIYD H1dIA/M HIN 'ONOD LSYD3dd €5
0L NVHL SS317 any

%001 00°0ZE'6L$ 008 008 00'0% 00°SLP'Z$ 008 V3 G NVHL H3LVIYO HLdIA/M HIN 'ONOD 1SvD3dd 2§
S NYHL SS31

%001 000£Z'cL$ 00°L 002 00'0$ 00068°L$ 00'Z v3 HLd3a/M TOHNVYIN MOTIVHS "ONOD 1SvD3dd LS

%L1 00192228 0091 0091 000% GL'ZZV'L$ 00'tL v3 do¥ via &g (4dsad) (1:9) 11 3dAL "L'IS 0%

%001 05'890'2$ 00Z 00¢ 00°0% GZ¥E0LS 002 v3 dod vId .#2 (4dSad) (L:€) N3dAL L3S 6F

iO/ANId#  00°0$ 000 00°0%$ 000% g 3did 3408 ® MOVr 'VId . 9 - a3L313A WALl 8F

i0/AIO#  00°0% 000 000% 00'0% - 3did 3408 ® MOVT VId . 0 -a31373a WALl  Zv

%001 GZ'991'/$ 00°60L 00'S0L 00'0% GZ'89% 00°S0L 41 VIA.¥Z ‘Adld IHOI R MOV OF

%00} 0L'EE0'LLS 0006 0006 000$ 652ZL% 0006 41 (VO 91) 'ATVD Q31Lv0DIdd dWD VId .87 St

%001 09'€59'G$ 0008 0008 0003 190/$ 0008 E (V9 91) ‘ATVO I LVODIHd dWND VI .08 b
LIMSVYO ¥3day 11110 940

iO/AId#  00°0% 000 00°0$ 00°0$ - ‘1¥3IATIND "ONOD "4NIFY VId.9€-a31I13A W3Ll &b

1dNo2 Jivaol alvaoLl | ow A3ud Ol SIHL 3921dd LINN O SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥DS3a ON

% LWV V10l | ALD TvlOL ALD LAV IVLOL | LovyINOD ALD LNOD

Q3SIAIY 8# ILVINILST AVd VO NOLSYO OL NIIHO DONINS AATE ONIANYT NODTV4 - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD dO09 TV




Q3SIAIY 8# 3LVYINILST AVd AVOH NOLSVYD OL NITHD ONIYdS ATE ONIONYT NOO V4

£102/82/S

AlddV/HSINGNA (d18) (M)

%0 00°0% 000 000% 0z'v$ 0006 47 (i7e) (OILSYTdOWYIHL) | AdAL 'SHHW "LWAD 1439 +8
ATddV/HSINENA (@18) (A)

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 0% 0005L't 47 (%) (DILSYIdOWHIHL) | AdAL SHYW "LINAD 1434 €8
ATddW/HSINYNS (@1S) (W)

%0 000% 000 00°0$ 0z v$ 00GLE'S 41 (#2) (OILSYIdOWNIHL) | 3dAL ‘SHHYW LIWAD 143y 28
ATddW/HSINGNA (@18) (W)

%0 000$ 000 000%$ #8°0% 000PL'T 41 G8) (DILSYIdOWYIHL) | 3dAL 'SMHA LINAd 1438 18
AddY/HSINYGNA (dTS) (W

%0 000% 000 000$ Zr0$ 00'G2L'Z 41 () (D1LSYIdOWHIHL) | IdAL "SMHA "LIWAd 1434 08
TIYLSNI/HSINYNL

%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ GZ'LELS 0009 v3 1H0ddNS N9IS DI44v¥l 3aIsavod 6.
TIVLSNINYNS

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00°G0L$ 006l v3 d3LNNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNIWNTY 82
SONIMYVIN LNIWIAV B IOVNOIS |
06°162'25% 00°0% HILVM JLSVM - G NOILO3S|

%002 000/8'€L$ 00002 00002 00°0$ GE'69% 0000} 47 SH1d3A 1TV VIA .2l 3HO4 8 MOVr ‘ONISYD 1331S /.
.9 HOT02 NI NI3Y9 39 OL 3did ONISYD 1331S

%002 00°'80€'c$ 00°002 00'002 00°0$ 5914 00°00L 47 NI H/M NIVIN 30404 "8MS NVS OAd 8140 0060 9.
VIQ .9 HOTOD NI NI3Y9O 39 01 3did 'LND N3IdO

%001 06'€18'82% 00'6ee'z 00SEEZT  000$ PeZLS 00°'GEE'Z 47 /9 HLIM NIVIN 30404 "HMS NVS DAd 8LHA 006D G/
T4 319YMOTH HLIM 114
ANV SAN3 HLOE NO 1HDIL ¥31YM 9N1d ‘NIYIN

%001 00°G29'€$ 00°00S 00°00S 00°0%$ Ge'/$ 00°00S 41 30H04 'UMS NVS "1SIX3 NOAONVEY 2 ON1d ‘LND  ¥.
3IDIAYIS NI 38 LON TTVHS NIYIN 30404

%001 0009Z'L$ 00’} 00'L 00'0$ 00°092'L$ 00'L v3 INIVIN 30804 "8MS NVS "LSIX3 OL 1DOINNOD €L
SH1d3a 1v

i0/AIG#  00°0% 000 000$ 00°0% . ‘HIN I39YYHISIA HMS ANYLINYS -d31313a w3l  zz

%001 00°622'S$ 00’} 00'L 00°0$ 00'G22'G$ 0oL v3 SHLd3A TV ‘HN 3OEVHOSIA "UMS ANVLINYS L2
‘1810

%00} 00°0S0°'L$ 00t 00'L 000$ 00°0S0°'L$ 00'L v3 dnNIN/M 3LYNIGH00D HIN “1SIX3 OL LO3NNOD 0.
W3LSAS NOILOZTI0D ¥ILVMILSYM |
oV 0PZ's6$ 000$ NOLLNEINLSIA ¥3LVM - # NOILO3S|

%00L G8'60Z'C$ 00’} 00’} 00°0$ 58'602'c$ 00’} v3 SH1d3A TV .2k ‘FATVAM INVHOAH 314 69

%001 08'2€0'2$ 00t 00’} 00°0$ 08'2€0'Z$ 00’} v3 SH1dIA TV 'X09® AD.2L 89

%001 000.£'9L% 00002 00002 00°0% 58'18% 00002 47 SHLd3A 17V VIA .8l 'THOd 8 MOVl 'ONISYD 13318 /9
ONISYD 13318

%001 00'999'2$ 00002 00002 00°0$ ce'ges 00002 47 NI HLIM ‘3NITY3LYM OAd 818A 0060 VI 2L 99
1N2 Nado

%001 5/'996'G5$ 00'6€2'2 006E2'Z  00°0$ G052 00'S€2C 41 e HLIM ‘INITHILYM OAd 8LH0 006D VI .2L  S9

1dINOD 31vaol 3lvaol | OW A3ud OW SIHL I214d LINN OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LNV VIOl | ALDIVLIOL ALD LAV IV10L | 1ovHINOD ALD INOD

Q3SIASY 8# ILVINILSI AVd AVOY NOLSYD OL NIIUD ONIHMdS AATE DNIANY1 NOO1V4 - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




A3SINTY 8# 3LVYINILST AVd AYOH NOLSYD OL1 NITHD ONIYdS aA18 DNIONYT NOD1v4 £L02/82/S g

00°0L9°Z6% 00°085'vZ$ ddd ¥31VM WHOLS - Z NOILD3S
TYAONTE 904 1SOD 40 %0 8 T1VLSNI/HSINGNA

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 0L€Z$ 00'9L v3 HO4 1S02 40 %09) L IdAL WYQ 8314 X008 0L
IYAOWIH HO4 LSOO 40 %0% 2 TIVLSNI 8 HSINYNS

%05 00°0v8$ 00'L 00'L 000$ 00°0v8$ 002 v3 H04 1S00D 40 %09) :LNOHSYM XONYL 'ONOD 90}
d04 1S0D 40 %0¥ 8 TIVLSNI HSINYN4 H04 1S0D

%001 05°/88'2$ 00052 00052 000$ SSLLS 00052 AS 40 %09 'MO0Y | IdAL) SSIDIV 'LSNOD 'gvLS S0l
(IVAOWAY HO4 1S0D 40 %0 2 TIVLSNI/HSINYNS

%05 00°0£9% 00Gl 00'Gl 00°0$ 00'Zb$ 000€ v3 H04 1S0D 40 %09) IONI4 44/M 2 39VIS adl  #0L
(W3Y Y04 1S00 40 %0t ® TIVLSNIHSINYNA ¥04

%001 05 LLP'LS 000€ 00°0€ 000$ S TAPA S 00'0€ v3 1S0D 40 %09) IONIH {3114 48/M 1 39VLIS adl €01
(IYAOW3Y HO4 1S0D 40 %0 B TIVLSNI/HSINYNS

%Z 00'559$ 00°00S 00005 000$ LE'LS 00°G.E'ST 41 404 1S0D 40 %09) ¥31YYvE Dl8avd ¥3L1d 49 zZol

%Z8 00°008'9L$ 0008 0002 00°00L'2$ 00012$ 0001 0526 V1S ONIQ33S HOTNWOYAAH  LOL
(dI¥LS 3aIm

%16 00°0££'29% 00°000°€2 00'000'SL  00°089'L2$ 1228 00'000'8 00G.£'G2 41 .81) "av¥1S ® TOHLINOD NOISOYT HO4 ONIQA0OS 001

%68 00°00¥'9$ 008 00°Z 00°008% 00°008% 00’} 006 OW 008$ IONVNILNIVIA 8 NOILOIJSNI dddMS 66
00'52e$

%001 00°059% 002 00¢C 000$ 00'6ze$ 002 v3 334 (ION) 0000SLHXL 'ON LINY3d Tv43INIOD S3AAdL 86
_ ddd ¥3LYMIWYOLS |
00°0% 00°0% _ LNIWIAVd ANV FOVNDIS - 9 NOILDIS|
ALNNOD N3 13 93d A19AN3SSY 93HSY 13

%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 00'GE0'.$ 009 v3 3ANOZ TOOHIS AIHIMOJ HVI0S HSINYNA 26
ALNNOD aN38 L4 ATGW3SSY HIHSY14

%0 000$ 000 00°0%$ 05°229'L$ 009 v3 3ANOZ TOOHIS d3YIMOJ ¥VI0S TIVLSNI 96

%0 000% 000 000% 05'268% 008 v3 S3AVOIYYvYE Il AdAL ININVAY3d  S6

%0 00°0% 000 000$ GLes 00°0. V3 (A) SNOLLNE DI44v¥HL DINVHETD 143UNON  ¥6

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% GL'es 00GLe v3 (W) SNOLLNE D144VHL DINYHAD T43YNON €6

%0 00°0% 000 000%$ GLES 00°0¥S v3 HO Il IdAL UMHN LWAd 1439 26

%0 000% 000 000$ GL'ES 00°0.p v3 VYV Il 3dAL HMHIN LINAD 1438 16
a4no

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ S0'L$ 00°006'L 41 W9 H04 (@18) (A) .ZL 11 IdAL MHN LIWNAL 1434 06
AlddY/HSINYNA LATNO.

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00's0L$ 0091 v3 QYOM DILSYTdOWHIHL | IdAL MHN LINAD 1434 68
ATddV/HSINYNA (LHOIVHLS) MOYHYY

%0 000% 000 000$ 00's0L$ 00'L Y3 J1ONIS OILSVIdOWHIHL | IdAL YUYW LIWAD 1434 88
AddY/HSINYNA (LHOIY) MOYYY

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 00's0L$ 002 V3 J1ONIS DILSVIdOWNHIHL | IdAL MHN LWAL 1434 /8
A1ddW/HSINYNA (L437) MOdYY

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00'S0L$ 00°€ElL V3 F1ONIS DILSYIdOWHIHL | IdAL MHA LWAL 1434 98
ATddV/HSINYNA (@3HSYa) ()

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ Zv'0$ 00'000'EL 47 (b)) (D1LSYIdOWHIHL) | AdAL SHHA LINAD 1434 S8

1dINOD 3lvaol 3LVa 0oL | OW AS¥d OW SIHL 321¥d LINN O SIHL ALD 1INN NOILdI¥DS3a ON

% LWV TV1OL | ALD VLOL ALD LAV IVLOL | 1oVHINOD ALD LNOD

Q3SIATY 8# JLVINILSI AVd AVOH NOLSYD OL NIFUO ONIMdS AATTE ONIANYTNODTV4 - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD 0091V




Q3SIATY 8# ILVYINILST AVd AVOYH NOLSYD OL NIFHD ONIYdS AATE DONIANYT NODTY4 €102/82/5 9
(AS/8102 - LHOITM
%6€ 00'89%'9$ 00°0F 00'89%'9$ 0L'191$ 00°0% Zr'Tol SNOL AYA A8 %) 3AVHENS ¥O4 INIT AILVHAAH  +
1104 4004d
%00L  95°0£8'8L$ 007€Z'0L 95°0£8'8L$ ve'L$ 00'¥€2'0L 007€Z'0L AS ONIANTONI NOILYHYd3dd 3avHOansS HONIF® €
%00,  89°29Z'LL$ 00'696'L 8979Z'LL$ zL's$ 00'696'L 00'696'L 8 NOILYAYOX3 MOY ANV AVO¥ NOWWOD ¢
(I9OVNIVHA JAILISOd 3AINOYd
OL ANV SY3HY a3714 ¥3A0 10SdOL ONIOVIdIH
“N0SJOL ONITIIMO0LS ‘3S0d0dd SI 1114
IUIHS TI0SHOL ONILSIXT ONIddIYLS ONIANTONI
Y311V OINVOHO ANV ‘JLIYONOD ‘LIVHISY
'SI493d ‘NOILYL13I93A 40 a3 1114 ? A3AVd
%00L  0009Z'L$ 08’} 0009Z'L$ 00'00/$ 08l 08’} av 38 01 SY3uY JHL dIY OL) NOILYHYdIdd 3LIS !
(aA18 ONIGNYT NOOTVH 40 SINVT N¥IHLN¥ON)
ONIAVd 313HONOI A30HO0LNIFH TYNOLLIAaY
_ I "ON ¥3Q¥0 IONVHO|
00°525$ 00°0$ _ MHOM ViLX3 - 6 NOILOTS|
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 00'52$ 00°00% YH '6Z$  ¥I01440 I0V3d WHOLINN 611
%00L  005ZS$ 00°00L 00001 00'0$ AT 00°00L 47 SANI TV 'STON3H "LSIXT 40 3S0JSIA/AAONIY 8L
dvddiyd ¥3aNN 3TLX3L
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ SE6YS 00°00€ AS 039 T1ONIMOIHL.8L L 'ONNOILYAVHD dvddid ZLL
$3X08 IATVA '8 S13NI
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 05'292$ 006 v3 'STTOHNVIN “TONI ‘IYNLONYLS LSIX3 LSNravy  9il
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 00GL$ 0000 1 00°GL$ NILSAS INIOd T13M  SLL
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 00'52$ 000} NOL S3ISSIANMOIHL TV 'ANVS 'aVLS LND PLl
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 00'05$ 00°001 AS 0S$ MOIHL .. "ONOD .4, SSV10 ‘aviS Tv3s €l
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00°0L$ 00°00} AD __000L$ IHNSYIW AYOTHONYL 3SO0T MOYHOE Zil
[ SWZ.LI YYOM V¥.LX3 |
05°,Z6'961$% 00°0L%'L$ | TOYLNOD D144Vl - 8 NOILO3S]
OVINH Q. IdALNMOIHL . W34 8 INIVIN T1VLSNI
%00L  0S'ZL9'6V$ 00'52S 00'62S 000$ 05¥6$ 00625 NOL 0144VH L AVMOML 04 SHNOLIA LSNOD  LiL
3SvE MOV18.9 TYAOWIN B NIVLNIVIN “TTVLSNI
%00L  00088'LEL$ 00025t 000/t  000% 00¥8$ 000251 NOL 0l44VH L AVMOML 04 SHNOLIA ISNOD 0L
%68 00092'LLS 008 002 00°0.¢'L$ 000.t'L$ 00} 006 OW S32IA3A TOYLNOD DI44vHL 'dINIL NIVINIVIN 601
S30IA3A T0Y1INOD
%00L  00'G.9'c$ 00} 00'L 00°0$ 00'629'c$ 00} 81 DI44vyL ‘dWIL NIVINIVIWTTVLSNI/HSINGNS - 801
_ ONRINA NOLLYIND3Y 2 TOULINOD J144vHL |
TdINOD 3Lvaol 3LVa 0L | OW AIAd OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LAV IV1OL | ALD TVLOL ALD LAV IV1OL | 1OVHINOD ALD 1INOD

a3SIAIY 8# LVINILST AVd AVOYH NOLSYD OL NIFHYD ONINdS GATTE ONIGNY1NODTV4 - "ONI “00 NOILONELSNOD d009D1VY




Q3SIATY 8# ILVINILST AVd AVOYH NOLSVYO OL NIFHO ONIYdS AATE DONIONYT NOD T4 €£102/82/5

:31va :a3A0dddY
(%58 80°LLV'96L°CS vL'9S52'TLLS IV.LOL ANVYHS|
31vd Ol 193roud HLNOW SIHL Tv¥.10L

pZ'L6Z'shs ¥Z'162'5PS IVLOLENS ¥IAYO IONYHD

(L1SP WaLI
%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ 000L$ 00¥L v3 '03dS) I IOVLS - HAIYHYY NOILDILOHd 13INI 81

(LLsy W3l
%EY 00'SELS 00°€ 00'SELS 00°SP$ 00€ 002 v3 '03dS) | IOVLS - ¥IAIYHVE NOILDOILOYd L3N L1

‘(LE8Y INALI D3dS) STOHLINOD FOHNOS TvHANIOD

ANY (LNIWIHINO3Y TvHINIO S3adl W3l
%001 00'5Ze$ 00'L 00'SZE$ 00°'s2e$ 00'L 00t ST '03dS) INIWIHINDIY S3AdL 40 LININIDHOANI 9l

SAv31 L3 TINI ONIANTONI
%00} 00°0FL'Z$ 00°0F 000¥L'Z$ 0S°€S$ 00°0% 00°0v 41 LIISYD ¥399Ny 11 SSY12 92-0 doY VId .b2 S
%0 00'0% 000 00°0%$ 002 00'62€'E 41 JIYMS ONILSIX3 1114 ANV MoNWIa vl
%0S 00°056'L$ 00'L 00'056'L$ 00°056'L$ 00'L 002 v3 S3OVLS H108 ‘13INI 22w IdAL €1
%0t 00'026'2$ 002 00°026'Z$ 00°09%'L$ 002 00'S v3 S39VLS H1089 ‘13Nl .8-8.3dAL T
%0 00°03% 000 000$ 00ZL$ 00'9€€ AS SNOILISNVYL SAOWIY L}
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 00'S0€$ 002 v3 (V1-1¥4) SNOIS dOLS/L3THIS IOVYNDIS 0}
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 00°S0€$ 00'L v3 (V1-1¥) SNOIS dOLS IOVNDIS 6
%0 00°03% 000 000$ 052828 00'% v3 SdINYY HIVHITIIHM 8
%0 000%$ 000 000$ 00Z$ 002Z9L'9 41 89ND 313YONOD 3IVHO4ANITY .9 L
%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ 09°€ES 00'59v'6 AS LINIW3AVC F1IHONOD AIDHOANITH HONI-8 9

(As/gior
%0 00°0$ 000 0003 GL'L/$ 8702 SNOL - LHOITM AYA A8 %8) 3AvY98NS HO4 HSY A4 S
1dNOD 31lva oL 3lva ol | OW A3Nd Ol SIHL 32I¥d 1INN OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥9S3a ON

Y LWV V1Ol | ALD TVLOL ALD LAV V10l | 19VMdINOD ALD 1NOD

Q3SIAIY 8# ILVYIILSI Avd VO NOLSYD OL NITHO DONIHdS AATE ONIANYT NODTV4 - “ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD A009 TV




